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On a different topic,  

 

22. In the Middle East situation, are your sympathies more with the Israelis or more with the Palestinians? 

 

    WORLD AFFAIRS SURVEY TREND: 

  

Israelis 

 

Palestinians 

 

Both (vol.) 

Neither  

(vol.) 

No  

opinion 

      

2017 Feb 1-5 62 19 5 6 8 

      

2016 Feb 3-7 62 15 3 9 11 

2015 Feb 8-11 62 16 3 8 11 

2014 Feb 6-9 62 18 3 9 9 

2013 Feb 7-10 64 12 5 11 7 

2012 Feb 2-5 61 19 2 7 10 

2011 Feb 2-5 




